
Friends of Manx National Heritage Booking Form 2018

Fill in the booking form and return with your cheque, made payable to FMNH, to: Mrs N 
Pemberton, FMNH, Ballachrink Mill, Santon, IM4 1HE
NB: to save on postage WE DO NOT SEND OUT TICKETS. We will contact you if you are not 
successful. Events on a “first come, first served” basis.

Name ..............................................................................................................................

Address ...........................................................................................................................

...................................................................Postcode ......................................................

E-mail ..............................................................................................................................

Telephone ......................................................Mobile......................................................

Date Event Price pp No’s Cost

Sat 21st Apr Park Services FREE

Thur 10th May Knock-e-Dhooney FREE

Mon 14th May Rushen Abbey Gardens

Fri 18th May The Grove Gardens

Sat 19th May Knock-e-Dhooney FREE

Thur 14th Jun Gin Tasting £20pp

Tue 19th Jun Cregneash Gardens £5pp

Mon 16th Jul Thornbank 11am FREE

Mon 16th Jul Thornbank 12am FREE

Fri 20th Jul TT Race Supper £5pp

Thur 26th Jul Giant Deer FREE

Mon 30th Jul The Peggy FREE

Sat 8th Sep Trees FREE

Thur 13th Sep Calf Supper £25pp

Thur 20th Sep Naples of Britain FREE

Sat 22nd Sep Laxey Walk FREE
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